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Any teacher can add and modify group student members within a Moodle
course. To change student groups, follow the steps below.

1- Login to Moodle and choose the desired course.
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Moodle Add & Modify Group Members

2- In the upper-Left corner, click the gear icon to open the Admin menu. Select

the Groups tab.
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3- Select group to remove or add one of student members

Home > Courses > Faculty Of Engineering > General Systems Engineering (GSE} > BSC164-5u24 > Users » Groups

Groups A

BSC164-Su24 Groups

Groups Members of: LAB-C (16)
LAB-A(15) “ | Student =
LAB-B(13) 205231 Abdallah Osama Mohamed Elrefaey Ahmed Hammad (abdallah.osamal@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-C(16) 235249 Ali Hamada Ali All Mohamed Abdelrehim (ali hamada@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-D(15) 235473 Ammar Ahmed Abdelgayed Elhossiny (ammar.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-E(9) 205095 Bahieldeen Mohamed Hamdy Elhatteam (bahieldeen mohamed@msa.edu.eg)
LEC-A(39) 240941 Fady Hany Saman Ayad (fady.hany5@msa.edu.eg)
LEC-B(29) 233185 Kirolos Nagy Boules Farag Makar (kirolos.nagy@msa.edu.eg)
TUT-A(35) 236993 Mahmoud Tarek Hussien Shehata Mohamed (mahmoud.tarek16@msa.edu.eg)
TUT-B(33) 241619 Malak Wael Shafik Abbassy (malak.wael5@msa.edu.eg)

211891 Mariam Khaled Bayoumi Abdallah (mariam khaled18@msa.edu.eg)
240645 Marwan Sayed Fathy Elsayed Mostafa (marwan.sayed1@msa.edu.eg)
232627 Moataz Fayez Mohamed Abdelgalil (moataz.fayez@msa.edu.eg)
247431 Mohamed Ayman Abdelrazik Mustafa (mohamed.ayman3s1@msa.edu.eg)
240277 Norhan Haitham Farag Hamza Rageh (norhan haitham@msa.edu.eg)
- 240797 Razan Ahmed |brahim Mohamed (razan.ahmed1@msa.edu.eg) o

Click to select Group Group Members list

4- Click on Add/Remove users

Home > Courses > Faculty Of Engineering > General Systems Engineering (GSE) > BSC164-5u24 > Users > Groups

Groups hd
BSC164-Su24 Groups
Groups Members of: LAB-C (16)
LAB-A(15) “ | student 2
LAB-B(13) 205231 Abdallah Osama Mohamed Elrefaey Ahmed Hammad (abdallah.osamal@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-C(16) 235249 Ali Hamada Ali Al Mohamed Abdelrehim (ali.hamada@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-D(15) 235473 Ammar Ahmed Abdelgayed Elhossiny (ammar.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg)
LAB-E (9) 205095 Bahieldeen Mohamed Hamdy Elhatteam (bahieldeen.mohamed@msa.edu.eg)
LEC-A (39) 240941 Fady Hany Saman Ayad (fady.hanys@msa.edu.eg)
LEC-B (29) 233185 Kirolos Nagy Boules Farag Makar (kirclos.nagy@msa.edu.eg)
TUT-A(35) 236993 Mahmoud Tarek Hussien Shehata Mohamed (mahmoud tarek16@msa.edu.eg)
TUT-B(33) 241619 Malak Wael Shafik Abbassy (malak waels@msa.edu.eg)

211891 Mariam Khaled Bayoumi Abdallah (mariam khaled18@msa.edu.eg)
240645 Marwan Sayed Fathy Elsayed Mostafa (marwan.sayed|@msa.edu.eg)
232627 Moataz Fayez Mohamed Abdelgalil (moataz.fayez@msa.edu.eg)
247431 Mohamed Ayman Abdelrazik Mustafa (mohamed.aymans1@msa.edu.eg)
240277 Norhan Haitham Farag Hamza Rageh (norhan.haitham@msa.edu.eg)
- 240797 Razan Ahmed Ibrahim Mohamed (razan.ahmed1@msa.edu.eg) -
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How Select student to Add or Remove.

Add/remove users: LAB-C

Group members Potential members

Student (16) Student (52) &

205231 Abdallah Osama Mohamed Elrefaey Ahmed Hammad (abdallah.osamal@

235249 Ali Hamada Ali Ali Mohamed Abdelrehim (ali.hamada@msa.edu.eg) - Add
235473 Ammar Ahmed Abdelgayed Elhossiny (ammar.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg)
205095 Bahieldeen Mohamed Hamdy Elhatteam (bahieldeen. mohamed@msa.ed
240941 Fady Hany Saman Ayad (fady.hany5@msa.edu.eg)

233185 Kirolos Nagy Boules Farag Makar (kirolos.nagy@msa.edu.eg)

236993 Mahmoud Tarek Hussien Shehata Mohamed (mahmoud.tarek16@msa.ec
241619 Malak Wael Shafik Abbassy (malak wael5@msa.edu eg)

211891 Mariam Khaled Bayoumi Abdallah (mariam.khaled18@msa.edu.eg)
240645 Marwan Sayed Fathy Elsayed Mostafa (marwan.sayed1@msa.edu.eg)
232627 Moataz Fayez Mohamed Abdelgalil (moataz.fayez@msa.edu.eg)

247431 Mohamed Ayman Abdelrazik Mustafa (mohamed.ayman51@msa.edu.eg)
240277 Norhan Haitham Farag Hamza Rageh (norhan haitham@msa.edu.eg)
240797 Razan Ahmed Ibrahim Mohamed (razan.ahmed1@msa.edu.eg)

224127 Tarek Islam Mahmoud Mohamed (tarek.islam@msa.edu.eg)

249569 Zeiad Tarek Loutfi Ragab (zeiad tarek1@msa.edu.eg)

4 » 4

230653 Abdalla Dahy Khalafalla Seddik (abdalla.dahy@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245539 Abdallah Amr Fathi Alhamalawy (abdallah.amri@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242547 Abdelrahaman Mohamed Ali Mohamed Ahmed (abdelrahaman.mohan

246911 Abdelrahman Wael Khater Mohamed Mohamed (abdelrahman.wael2@

245973 Ahmed Emad Abuelella Hammad (ahmed.emad20@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242179 Ahmed Mahmoud Fawzy Abdelsalam (ahmed mahmoudé7@msa.edu.e

249071 Ahmed Mohamed Gamal Selim Zahran (ahmed.mohamed447@msa.ed

248553 Amar Lotfy Abdo Bassyouni {amar.lotfy@msa.edu.eg) (3)

244191 Amr Essam Aly Abdallah Tarakhan (amr.essam10@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246607 Amr Khaled Shaaban Hefny Rashed (amr khaled25@msa.edu.eg) (3)

247329 Atef Amr Atef Abdellatif Abdelgader (atef.amr@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245867 Badr Abdelsalam Abuelkasim Heseen (badr.abdelsalam@msa.edu.eg) (:

243775 Basma Ahmed Emam Ahmed (basma.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241457 Bassel Moustafa Ibrahim Mohamed Elberns (bassel moustafa@msa.ed

241941 Duy Wael Mohamed Abozaid (duy wael@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246257 Emad Wasef Anwar Gerges (emad.wasef@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246397 Fares |brahim Fahmy Ibrahim Fadl (fares.ibrahim@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241209 Farida Mohamed Medhat Hassan Elmarsafawy (farida.mohamed17@m «
»

Search Search

Group members

Potential members

5 — Select student you want to remove from Group members list and Click

Remove.

Add/remove users: LAB-C

Group members Potential members

Student (16) Student (52) &

205231 Abdallah Osama Mohamed Elrefaey Ahmed Hammad (abdallah.osamal@

235249 AliHamada Ali Ali Mohamed Abdelrehim (alihamada@msa.edu.eg) « Add
235473 Ammar Ahmed Abdelgayed Elhossiny (ammar.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg)
205005 Bahieldeen Mohamed Hamdy Elhatteam (bahieldeen.mohamed@msa.edi
240941 Fady Hany Saman Ayad (fady.hany5@msa.edu.eg)

233185 Kirolos Nagy Boules Farag Makar (kirolos.nagy@msa.edu.eg)

236993 Mahmoud Tarek Hussien Shehata Mohamed (mahmoud tarek16@msa.ed
241619 Malak Wael Shafik Abbassy (malak.wael5@msa.edu.eg)

211891 Mariam Khaled Bayoumi Abdallah (mariam.khaled18@msa.edu.eg)
240645 Marwan Sayed Fathy Elsayed Mostafa (marwan.sayed1@msa.edu.eg)
232627 Moataz Fayez Mohamed Abdelgalil (moataz.fayez@msa.edu.eg)

247431 Mohamed Ayman Abdelrazik Mustafa (mohamed.ayman51@msa.edu.eg)
240277 Norhan Haitham Farag Hamza Rageh (norhan.haitham@msa.edu.eg)
240797 Razan Ahmed Ibrahim Mohamed (razan.ahmed1@msa.edu.eg)

224127 Tarek Islam Mahmoud Mohamed (tarek.islam@msa.edu.eg)

249560 Zeiad Tarek Loutfi Ragab (zeiad.tarek1@msa.edu.eg)

4 3 4

230653 Abdalla Dahy Khalafalla Seddik (abdalla.dahy@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245539 Abdallah Amr Fathi Alhamalawy (abdallah.amr1@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242547 Abdelrahaman Mohamed Ali Mohamed Ahmed (abdelrahaman.mohan

246811 Abdelrahman Wael Khater Mohamed Mohamed (abdelrahman.wael2@

2455973 Ahmed Emad Abuelella Hammad (ahmed.emad20@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242179 Ahmed Mahmoud Fawzy Abdelsalam (ahmed.mahmoud67@msa.edu.c

245071 Ahmed Mohamed Gamal Selim Zahran (ahmed.mohamed447@msa.ed

248553 Amar Lotfy Abdo Bassyouni (amar.lotfy@msa.edu.eg) (3)

244191 Amr Essam Aly Abdallah Tarakhan (amr.essam10@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246607 Amr Khaled Shaaban Hefny Rashed (amr khaled25@msa.edu.eg) (3)

247329 Atef Amr Atef Abdellatif Abdelgader (atef.amr@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245867 Badr Abdelsalam Abuelkasim Heseen (badr.abdelsalam@msa.edu.eg) (:

243775 Basma Ahmed Emam Ahmed (basma.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241457 Bassel Moustafa Ibrahim Mohamed Elberns (bassel.moustafa@msa.edi

241941 Duy Wael Mohamed Abozaid (duy.wael@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246257 Emad Wasef Anwar Gerges (emad wasef@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246397 Fares Ibrahim Fahmy Ibrahim Fadl (fares.ibrahim@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241209 Farida Mohamed Medhat Hassan Elmarsafawy (farida.mohamed17@m
»

Search Search
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6 — Select students you want to add from Potential members list and Click add.

Add/remove users: LAB-C

Group members

Student (16)
205231 Abdallah Osama Mohamed Elrefaey Ahmed Hammad (abdallah.osamal@
235249 Ali Hamada Ali Al Mohamed Abdelrehim (alihamada@msa.edu.eg)
235473 Ammar Ahmed Abdelgayed Elhossiny (ammar.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg)
205095 Bahieldeen Mohamed Hamdy Elhatteam (bahieldeen.mohamed@msa.ed
240941 Fady Hany Saman Ayad (fady.hany5@msa.edu.eg)
233185 Kirolos Nagy Boules Farag Makar (kirolos.nagy@msa.edu.eg)
236993 Mahmoud Tarek Hussien Shehata Mohamed (mahmoud.tarek16@msa.ec
241619 Malak Wael Shafik Abbassy (malak waelS@msa.edu.eg)
211891 Mariam Khaled Bayoumi Abdallah (mariam.khaled18@msa.edu.eg)
240645 Marwan Sayed Fathy Elsayed Mostafa (marwan.sayed1@msa.edu.eg)
232627 Moataz Fayez Mohamed Abdelgalil (moataz.fayez@msa.edu.eg)
247431 Mohamed Ayman Abdelrazik Mustafa (mohamed.ayman3s1@msa.edu.eg)
240277 Norhan Haitham Farag Hamza Rageh (norhan.haitham@msa.edu.eg)
240797 Razan Ahmed Ibrahim Mohamed (razan.ahmed1@msa.edu.eg)
224127 Tarek Islam Mahmoud Mohamed (tarek.islam@msa.edu.eg)
249569 Zeiad Tarek Loutfi Ragab (zeiad tarek1@msa.edu.eg)

Search

Thank You ...

Remove »

Potential members g

Student (52) -

230653 Abdalla Dahy Khalafalla Seddik (abdalla.dahy®msa.edu.eg) (3)

245539 Abdallah Amr Fathi Alhamalawy (abdallah.amri@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242547 Abdelrahaman Mohamed Ali Mohamed Ahmed (abdelrahaman.mohan

245911 Abdelrahman Wael Khater Mohamed Mohamed (abdelrahman.wael2@

245573 Ahmed Emad Abuelella Hammad (ahmed.emad20@msa.edu.eg) (3)

242179 Ahmed Mahmoud Fawzy Abdelsalam (ahmed.mahmoud67@msa.edu.c

249071 Ahmed Mohamed Gamal Selim Zahran (ahmed.mohamed447@msa.ed

248553 Amar Lotfy Abdo Bassyouni (amar.lotfy@msa.edu.eg) (3)

244191 Amr Essam Aly Abdallah Tarakhan (amr.essam10@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246607 Amr Khaled Shaaban Hefny Rashed (amr.khaled25@msa.edu.eg) (3)

247329 Atef Amr Atef Abdellatif Abdelgader (atef.amr@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245867 Badr Abdelsalam Abuelkasim Heseen (badr.abdelsalam@msa.edu.eg) (2

243775 Basma Ahmed Emam Ahmed (basma.ahmed2@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241457 Bassel Moustafa Ibrahim Mohamed Elberns (bassel.moustafa@msa.edr

241941 Duy Wael Mohamed Abozaid (duy.wael@msa.edu.eg) (3)

246257 Emad Wasef Anwar Gerges (emad.wasef@msa.edu.eg) (3)

245397 Fares |brahim Fahmy Ibrahim Fadl (fares.ibrahim@msa.edu.eg) (3)

241209 Farida Mohamed Medhat Hassan Elmarsafawy (farida.mohamed17@m «
L3
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